
,:tr;]7rl]Eq-lt;4q

:^\t:i-tlF
lUlJl.}IA ] 

" 
f.d.r:,, j,ri f. ; {i[4ihs.asi]rrl 3!rr..] I h(vici,1 Tr$n9*."i$$,oo {:o { irt

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https:/ o.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

I

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

Description
(3)

RfiN;; 7oooot68rs
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/C IR/KLW/TEC H/Ten-0 8( 2d cail) I 23 -2 4
E-Tender for work for AMC for intemal inspection of TFilcr and
attending oil leakage through HV & LV bushing with oil filtration at
various substation under EHV (o&M) circle, Kalwa for the
F.Y.2023-24.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 21.04.2023,00:00 Hrs to DL28.04.2023,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dtz 28.04.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.28.04.2023 at l0:00 Hrs. (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt.28.04.2023 at l5:00 Hrs. (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 1,00,00,000/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 1,00,000/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For lurther details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.ir/.
: The Executive Iln ineer (Adry), Tel No, 022-27 601845 197 69006245 t7 50637905s

rv)-pq(al_

Superintending Engineer
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa


